“H3 Smart Drive”
More flexible and competitive
servo solutions!
Simple
master
state-of-the-art
=Smart
1 2

Driver Type: HD3******** 006T3 010T3 024T3 030T3
Rated Output Current (Arms) 6.0 10.0 24.0 30.0
Maximum Output Current (Arms) 18.0 25.0 72.0 90.0
Rated Input Current(Arms) 5.7 8 24.0 30.0
Built-in Regenerative Resistance 50Ω/80W 35Ω/100W
Control Power Specification none
Single-phase  AC380V-440V，
-10%-+10%，50/60Hz
Main Power Supply Three-phase  AC380V-440V，-10%-+10%，50/60Hz
HD3 Linear Servo Drive
External Dimensions &
Connector Definition
17
Model selection
Power Current SIZE Voltage Pulse type
200W 1.6A A Single-phase 220V HR3-PR1R6S2 HR3-ER1R6S2
400W 2.8A A Single-phase 220V HR3-PR2R8S2 HR3-ER2R8S2
750W 5.5A B Single-phase 220V HR3-PR5R5S2 HR3-ER5R5S2
1000W 7.6A B Single-phase 220V HR3-PR7R6S2 HR3-ER7R6S2
1500W 11.6A C Single-phase/Three-phase 220V HR3-PR012S2 HR3-ER012S2
2000W 14A C Single-phase/Three-phase 220V HR3-PR014S2 HR3-ER014S2
1500W 5.4A C Three-phase 380V HR3-PR5R4T3 HR3-ER5R4T3
2000W 8.4A C Three-phase 380V HR3-PR8R4T3 HR3-ER8R4T3
3000W 10.0A C Three-phase 380V HR3-PR010T3 HR3-ER010T3
5000W 16.5A D Three-phase 380V HR3-PR017T3 HR3-ER017T3
6000W 20.8A D Three-phase 380V HR3-PR021T3 HR3-ER021T3
7500W 26A D Three-phase 380V HR3-PR026T3 HR3-ER026T3
11000W 30A D Three-phase 380V HR3-PR030T3 HR3-ER030T3
Note 1
Note 1
Note 1
Note 1: available in Q4 2025
Note 1
Note 1
Note 1
Note 1
Note 1
Note 1
Note 1
Note 1
Note 1Note 1
Power Current SIZE Pulse type
3A A Single-phase 220V HD3-PL003S2 HD3-EL003S2
6A B Single-phase 220V HD3-PL006S2 HD3-EL006S2
10A C Single-phase/Three-phase 220V HD3-PL010S2 HD3-EL010S2
13A C Single-phase/Three-phase 220V HD3-PL013S2 HD3-EL013S2
6A C Three-phase 380V HD3-PL006T3 HD3-EL006T3
10A C Three-phase 380V HD3-PL010T3 HD3-EL010T3
24A D Three-phase 380V HD3-PL024T3 HD3-EL024T3
30A D Three-phase 380V HD3-PL030T3 HD3-EL030T3
HR3 AC Servo Drive
Note 1
Note 1
Note 1